
F L O O R  P L A N
I N D E P E N D E N T  & 
A S S I S T E D  L I V I N G  S E R V I C E S

7900 Creedmoor Road, Raleigh, North Carolina  27613  |  919.847.3202  |  lifeatabbotswood.com

DINING BAR

HVAC

REF.

CLOSET

CLOSET

STOR.

STORAGE
LINEN

LIVING ROOM
11'2" x 15'7"

BEDROOM 2
9'4" x 13'1"

MASTER
BEDROOM

9'6" x 14'

KITCHEN

INDEPENDENT LIVING
TWO BEDROOM/ONE BATH

ABBOTSWOOD AT STONEHENGE
KISCO SENIOR LIVING 

8.16.07 mj
8.20.07 mj
12.19.07 mj
12.20.07 mj
1.21.08 mj
1.22.08 mj

714.641.2090
p11.com

ENTRY

M  W

BATH
8'7" x 5'7"

7'4" x 7'

TWO BEDROOM
2  B E D R O O M  |  1  B A T H

A P P R O X I M A T E L Y  6 6 8  S F


